 NF860 8" 60 .110" 0.085 5/8" $ 133.00
 NF1060 10" 60 .140" 0.095 5/8" $ 157.00
 NF1080 10" 80 .120" 0.095 5/8" $ 179.00
 NF1260 12" 60 .171" 0.110 1" $ 171.00
 NF1280 12" 80 .120" 0.095 1" $ 196.00
 NF12100 12" 100 .120" 0.095 1" $ 239.00
 NF14100 14" 100 .135" 0.110 1" $ 244.00
 NF1660 16" 60 .195" 0.134 1" $ 224.00
 NF16100 16" 100 .135" 0.110 1" $ 284.00
 NF18120 18" 120 .145" 0.120 1" $ 341.00
 NF20120 20" 120 .160" 0.134 1" $ 379.00
 NF2284 22" 84 .208" 0.148 1-1/2" $ 419.00
 NF22120 22" 120 .175" 0.148 1-1/2" $ 418.00
 NF22150 22" 150 .175" 0.148 1-1/2" $ 468.00
 NF2460 24" 60 .235" 0.165 1-1/2" $ 427.00
 NF24120 24" 120 .187" 0.148 1-1/2" $ 474.00
 NF24150 24" 150 .175" 0.148 1-1/2" $ 523.00
 NF350100 350MM 100 .135" 0.110 32MM $ 242.00
 NF380110 380MM 110 .143" 0.118 32MM $ 277.00
 NF400100 400MM 100 .135" 0.110 30MM $ 280.00
 NF550120 550MM 120 .161" 0.134 30MM $ 414.00